 © 2008 Rad-icon Imaging Corp. Rev. 02/08-08
Rad-icon Imaging Corp
 A Division of DALSA Corporation
Tel: 408-486-0886
Fax: 408-486-0882
RadEye™100
Very Large Area CMOS Image Sensor

15  GND Ground
 Type: A = Analog Signal   D = Digital Signal
Ordering Information:
 Rad-icon P/N Description
 RE1213-01 RadEye100 Image Sensor, Premium Grade (no line defects)
 RE1213-02 RadEye100 Image Sensor, Standard Grade ( ≤3 line defects)
 RE1230-01 RadEye100 EV Sensor, Premium Grade
 RE1230-02 RadEye100 EV Sensor, Standard Grade